zNID - Zhone's Intelligent NID
ZNID-GPON-4201, 4202, 4203
✓ Triple Play Services - IP
Video, VoIP, High Speed
Internet Access
✓ No New Home Wiring -
HPNA supported
simultaneously on Coax

■ MTBF: greater than 100,000 hours
zNID - Zhone's Intelligent NID
Ordering Information
ZNID-GPON-4201 GPON ONT, Outdoor, 2x voice, 3x FE, with fiber termination enclosure.
ZNID-GPON-4202 GPON ONT, Outdoor, 2x voice, 3x FE, HPNA-Coax, HPNA-Phoneline, with fiber termination enclosure.
ZNID-GPON-4203 GPON ONT, Outdoor, 2x voice, 3x FE, HPNA-Coax, with fiber termination enclosure.
ZNID-GPON-4201-OPTITAP GPON ONT, Outdoor, 2x voice, 3x FE, with OPTITAP fiber termination enclosure.
ZNID-GPON-4202-OPTITAP GPON ONT, Outdoor, 2x voice, 3x FE, HPNA-Coax, HPNA-Phoneline, with OPTITAP fiber termination enclosure.
ZNID-GPON-4203-OPTITAP GPON ONT, Outdoor, 2x voice, 3x FE, HPNA-Coax, with OPTITAP fiber termination enclosure.
ZNID-GPON-4201-EL GPON ONT, Outdoor, 2x voice, 3 FE, Electronics only. (Fiber enclosure sold separately)
ZNID-GPON-4202-EL GPON ONT, Outdoor, 2x voice, 3 FE, HPNA-Coax, HPNA-Phoneline, Electronics only. (Fiber enclosure sold
separately)
ZNID-GPON-4203-EL GPON ONT, Outdoor, 2x voice, 3 FE, HPNA-Coax, Electronics only. (Fiber enclosure sold separately)
ZNID-ENCL-420x zNID-420x fiber termination enclosure. (GPON electronics sold separately.)
ZNID-ENCL-420x-OPTITAP zNID-420x OPTITAP fiber termination enclosure. (GPON electronics sold separately.)
ZNID-ENCL-420x-STORAGE zNID-420x Slack cable storage enclosure.
ZNID-BATT-IN-XX zNID indoor battery backup. XX = NA, EURO, UK
ZNID-BATT-OUT-XX zNID outdoor battery backup. XX = NA, EURO, UK